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IEC 60320(320) C-13,C-15 CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT CORD GRIP, BLACK, BOX TYPE TERMINALS ACCEPT 12 AWG 
(4.0 mm) CONDUCTORS, 2 POLE 3 WIRE GROUNDING, RATED 10 AMP 250 VOLT

International Configurations, Inc.  P.O. Box 3374  Enfield, Connecticut 06083 TEL (860) 749-6380  FAX (860) 749-2985 

"LENGTH"

20

28

28

MAXIMUM JACKET O.D. ACCEPTED BY EXTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF = 9 DIA (0.354")
MAXIMUM JACKET O.D. ACCEPTED BY INTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF = 10 DIA (0.394")
MAXIMUM CONDUCTORSIZE ACCEPTED BY TERMINALS = 4.0 (12 AWG)

CORDAGE PREPARATION

CONDUCTOR
INSULATION COLOR

GREEN / YELLOW

BLUE

BROWN

LENGTH

STRIP

CORDAGE PREPARATION

"STRIP"

6

6

6

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

57050A

20

3084

58

STANDARD:IEC320 
APPROVALS / CERT'S.

CAT. No.


